
Model : Spare Parts MURCIELAGO SV LP 670-4  Market: USA MY 2010

Group : 863-PASSENGER COMPARTMENT TRIMS
Table : 863.01.00-PASSENGER COMPARTMENT TRIMS

Ref. Code Q.ty Description

1  410819018 3 GASKET
2  410858349A 1 UPPER FRONT DASHBOARD ASSEMBLY
3  410858278A 1 DASHBOARD COVERING (ALCANTARA UPHOLSTERY - SUPPLY VIN)
4  413858451 1 DASHBOARD UPPER PART ASSEMBLY (LEATHER INTERIOR - SUPPLY

VIN)
5  410919237 1 AIRBAG SWITCH
6  400919228B 1 AIRBAG BLOCK (INCLUDES 2 AIRBAG KEY)
7  N  90612002 4 SCREW
8  WHT002963 4 WASHER
9  413880199 1 AIR BAG MODULE

10 AIRBAG KEY (VALID UP TO MODEL YEAR 07)
11  410858277A 1 FRAME (CARBON INTERIOR DARK)
11  410858277 1 FRAME (STANDARD)
12  410858177 1 GASKET
13  410864255 1 OUTLET
14  410864877 1 AIR PIPE UNION GRID, DRIVER@S SIDE
15  429857927 1 CAR HI-FI SYSTEM DASHBOARD RIGHT HANDLE ASSEMBLY

(ALCANTARA UPHOLSTERY - SUPPLY VIN)
16  413857006B 1 LOWER RIGHT DASHBOARD ASSEMBLY (ALCANTARA UPHOLSTERY -

SUPPLY VIN)
17  413854689B 1 CAR HI-FI SYSTEM DASHBOARD LEFT SIDE ASSEMBLY (ALCANTARA

UPHOLSTERY - SUPPLY VIN)
18  413857007B 1 LOWER LEFT DASHBOARD ASSEMBLY (ALCANTARA UPHOLSTERY -

SUPPLY VIN)
19  413857085C 1 LEFT SIDE COVER ASSEMBLY (CARBON INTERIOR DARK)
20  413857086B 1 RIGHT SIDE COVER ASSEMBLY (CARBON INTERIOR DARK)
21  410857320A 1 BRACKET
22  410861941D 1 A/C PANEL ASSEMBLY www.ca

r60
.co

m



Model : Spare Parts MURCIELAGO SV LP 670-4  Market: USA MY 2010

Group : 863-PASSENGER COMPARTMENT TRIMS
Table : 863.01.00-PASSENGER COMPARTMENT TRIMS

Ref. Code Q.ty Description

23  410858573 1 BRACKET
24  N  01152221 2 WASHER
25  N  0102018 2 SCREW
26  410035422N 1 FRAME (CARBON INTERIOR DARK)
27  410864123A 1 LID (CARBON INTERIOR DARK)
28  400853682A 1 LAMBORGHINI ORNAMENT
30  400853139 2 CLIP
31  443803389C 2 FELT
32  410863431 1 LEFT SPRING
33  410863432 1 RIGHT SPRING
34  410861719 1 FRAME
35  N  10580702 3 SCREW
36  WHT003040 3 WASHER
37  N  90455205 2 SCREW
38  WHT003040 2 WASHER
39  WHT003112 3 NUT
40  WHT003228 2 STUD BOLT M5X14
40  WHT003116 1 STUD BOLT M5X25
41  400804347 1 SPACER
42  N  01508213 2 NUT
43  WHT002961 2 WASHER
44  410858482 2 HANDLE
45  WHT003228 2 STUD BOLT M5X14
46  WHT003069 2 SCREW
47  WHT002961 2 WASHER
48  N  91109202 3 WASHER
49  WHT003112 2 NUT
50  N  91109202 2 WASHER
51  WHT003116 2 STUD BOLT M5X25
52  400867299 2 FASTENER LYS FUSION, YELLOW
53  WHT003094 2 STUD BOLT M4X16
54  N  91109201 2 WASHER
55  WHT002959 2 NUT
56  WHT003116 1 STUD BOLT M5X25
57  WHT003112 1 NUT
58  WHT002961 1 WASHER
59  410863988 1 PLUG
60  WHT003228 2 STUD BOLT M5X14
60  WHT003116 1 STUD BOLT M5X25
61  WHT002961 3 WASHER
62  WHT003112 3 NUT
63  WHT003116 2 STUD BOLT M5X25
64  WHT003093 2 WASHER
65  WHT003112 2 NUT
66  410857879 2 BRACKET
67  WHT003112 2 NUT
68  429857232 1 GLOVE BOX
69  429035422 1 FRAME
70  N  0154523 6 CLIP ST4.2X13.00X11.00

www.ca
r60

.co
m



Model : Spare Parts MURCIELAGO SV LP 670-4  Market: USA MY 2010

Group : 863-PASSENGER COMPARTMENT TRIMS
Table : 863.01.00-PASSENGER COMPARTMENT TRIMS

Ref. Code Q.ty Description

71  N  0902661 6 SCREW 4.2X13.0

www.ca
r60

.co
m




